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EAST CENTRAL LIVESTOCK

MARKET REPORT LISTING FOR 12/16/2024

COLOR

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BWF
RWEF
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK/BWF
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
XBRED BLACK
BLACK
RED/BLACK
BLACK XBRED
HOLSTEIN
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

BLACK
RED/BLACK
RWF
RED/BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
XBRED
BELT
XBRED BLACK
XBRED
RWF
BELT

NEXT SALE: DECEMBER 23rd, 2024

BREED TYPE
STEER/BULL FEEDERS
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDERS
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER

AVG #

380

345
260
435
470
458
517
513
661
295
545
580
350
650
665
760
784
885
645
905
1185

310
385
328
408
450
275
545
245
500
100
418
653
530
845
595

PRICE

425.00
325.00
360.00
335.00
330.00
310.00
310.00
307.50
285.00
265.00
260.00
255.00
250.00
235.00
230.00
195.00
190.00
172.50
170.00
165.00
162.50
141.00

320.00
320.00
320.00
285.00
275.00
260.00
245.00
245.00
240.00
225.00
212.50
205.00
197.50
172.50
160.00
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BLACK

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
HOLSTEIN
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
RED

292 SQUARE BALES BRINGING UP TO $3.50 PER BALE

BRED COWS

BRED 4 MO cow
SLAUGHTER COW/BULL
SLAUGHTER BULL
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
HAY SALE

990

1810
1350
1525
1410
1395
1330
1120
1305
1145

APPROX 562 ROUND BALES BRINGING UP TO $37.50 PER BALE

# BALES
2
14
24
6
8
14
10
6
8
2
26
4
8
8
2
14
6

00 00 N W

TYPE
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND

PRICE PER BALE

$45.00
$37.50
$37.50
$35.00
$32.50
$32.50
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$22.50
$22.50
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

1700.00

141.00
110.00
109.00
101.00
95.00
94.00
91.00
87.00
60.00
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